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JESSE AUDITORIUM SERIES

Saint Louis Symphony Orchestra
Misha Dichter, piano
Leonard Slatkin, conductor
Friday, September 28

Itzhak Perlman, violin
Thursday, November 29

Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater
Tuesday, January 22

New York City Opera National Company
RIGOLETTO
Sunday, March 10

Bach Aria Group
Thursday, March 28

Ars Musica
Wednesday, February 13

Beaux Arts Trio
Saturday, February 23

Concord Quartet
Tuesday, April 16

UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-COLUM BIA

CONCERT
SERIES

CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES

Northern Sinfonia of England
Barry Tuckwell, French horn
Conductor and soloist
Wednesday, October 17

Emanuel Ax, piano
Yo Yo Ma, cello
Wednesday, November 7

Richard Stoltzman, clarinet
Bill Douglas, piano
Thursday, January 24

SPECIAL EVENTS

Saint Louis Symphony Pops Concert
Richard Hayman, conductor
Sunday, October 28

Nikolais Dance Theatre
Monday, November 12

Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater
Wednesday, January 23

Saint Louis Symphony Orchestra
Garrick Ohlsson, piano
Raphael Fruhbeck de Burgos, conductor
Thursday, March 14

Houston Ballet (with orchestra)
Tuesday, April 23



